
Team standings
Thursday

Name Rnd
W Ero+ 8OB Rnd Avg

+ Wins Loss Gms

NEWFIES OUTCASTS 118.0 38 38 162 8.54 451 224 675
WEISERBUDS 110.0 31 31 168 8.32 437 263 700
SMALL FRINGE MINORITY 107.0 29 29 162 8.35 438 237 675
HEADFIRST 102.0 30 30 168 8.08 387 313 700
ORGANIZED CHAOS 91.0 26 26 168 7.96 346 354 700
POOL JUNKIES 68.0 7 7 168 7.68 303 397 700
GAGGERNAUTS 67.0 3 3 162 7.63 289 386 675
STROKEN 42.0 4 4 168 7.41 216 484 700
TELL YOU LATER 39.0 4 4 162 7.40 233 442 675

Tuesday
Name Rnd

W Ero+ 8OB Rnd Avg
+ Wins Loss Gms

THE NOMADS 123.0 17 17 186 8.38 490 285 775
RACK 'EM 116.0 3 3 186 8.17 458 317 775
SHITHEADS 97.0 5 5 186 7.90 379 389 775
MAPLE STIXS 91.0 6 6 186 7.83 361 414 775
GO DOWN 89.0 0 0 186 7.91 350 425 775
DUSTY SCRATCHERS 82.0 5 5 186 7.87 334 441 775
HEARTBREAKERS 79.0 7 7 186 7.83 380 388 775
NICE RACK 67.0 2 2 186 7.62 341 434 775

Wednesday
Name Rnd

W Ero+ 8OB Rnd Avg
+ Wins Loss Gms

DIRTY BOYZ 121.0 7 7 186 8.38 499 276 775
RAMROD 119.0 2 2 186 8.29 451 324 775
WASN'T ME 115.0 7 7 186 8.44 499 276 775
NDN TIME 91.0 3 3 186 8.14 407 367 775
ODD BALLS 84.0 0 0 186 7.86 278 449 775
MUTINEERS 81.0 2 2 186 7.64 343 406 775
STR8 BALLIN 79.0 2 2 174 8.00 324 401 725
MISFITS 45.0 1 1 186 7.51 237 538 775
WTF 9.0 0 0 12 4.92 13 14 50

Team players
Thursday

**Floating Spares**

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

GORD CASSON 8.36 145 15 14 1 0 1 10 1 3 2
KEITH GINGER 6.60 33 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0

GAGGERNAUTS

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

MIKE CUVELIER S 8.43 41 5 4 0 0 1 14 0 1 0
AL VELJI S 8.40 42 5 4 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
GLENN JARVIS C 8.08 962 119 75 2 1 44 11 0 24 4
DAVID SAKAUYE 7.30 438 60 29 1 1 31 5 3 12 1
JASON BUCKLAND 7.08 913 129 56 0 2 73 8 0 26 1
CHRIS PICKARD 6.62 695 105 39 0 0 66 5 0 21 0
WILENA BOOTE 6.43 707 110 36 0 1 74 3 1 22 0
RAY CASTRO 6.42 783 122 44 0 0 78 7 2 25 1
TED VIDICAN S 5.40 54 10 1 0 0 9 1 0 2 0
KRISTIER VERMEJO S 5.20 26 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
ALFIE KOSTYK S 4.20 21 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0
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Team players
Thursday

HEADFIRST

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

PETER ZOLOTAS C 8.35 860 103 69 12 2 34 8 12 21 3
TIM KAHUT 8.06 774 96 58 5 1 38 7 4 20 1
JODY HERTLEIN 8.04 737 92 54 5 2 38 7 2 19 1
STACY BOYCE 7.94 389 49 33 5 2 16 14 5 11 3
DACE LIVERSUCH 7.71 925 120 68 2 1 52 6 1 26 0
KEVIN TRAVIS 7.67 683 89 50 1 1 39 6 0 19 0
OTTO JOHNSON 7.21 440 61 29 0 0 32 8 0 17 0
DON FEHR S 6.80 37 5 2 0 1 3 1 0 1 0
JOE KUHN 6.32 506 80 24 0 0 56 3 0 20 0
DENNIS MARASKI S 3.20 16 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0

NEWFIES OUTCASTS

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

MARK NICKLE 8.57 1063 124 89 10 8 35 11 7 25 6
MIKE CUVELIER 8.43 928 110 80 9 14 30 14 6 23 3
WAYNE BOAM 8.42 581 69 47 1 1 22 8 1 14 1
MIKE GAUTHIER 8.42 825 98 70 9 1 28 11 6 20 2
PAUL OUTCAST S 8.40 42 5 3 1 0 2 2 0 1 0
GORD CASSON 8.36 758 93 58 2 3 35 10 3 22 1
PAT BUTLER 8.23 494 60 37 2 2 23 5 3 12 0
JASON LEWIS C 7.87 905 115 67 4 4 48 7 4 26 1
ELI BROCHU S 7.33 5 1 0 0 0 1 4 0 1 0

ORGANIZED CHAOS

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

CLINT BEARSPAW 8.63 992 115 82 10 5 33 13 10 23 4
SUNIL SARWAL S 8.40 336 40 27 3 0 13 7 3 8 2
CHRIS BERMEJO 8.04 201 25 15 1 0 10 7 0 5 1
KIRK BERMEJO 7.96 630 80 48 1 3 32 8 3 16 1
DON LI 7.73 348 45 27 3 0 18 8 2 9 1
KRISTER BERMEJO 7.43 297 40 20 2 0 20 4 0 8 0
VERNON SMITH C 7.06 882 125 55 2 0 70 5 2 25 1
JASON GOETZ 6.97 837 120 52 4 2 68 6 2 24 0
ROBIN LEE S 6.40 96 15 6 0 0 9 2 0 3 0
ASHLEY ADRIAN-SAUVÉ 4.41 419 95 14 0 0 81 3 0 19 0

POOL JUNKIES

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

RICHARD HANSON S 8.00 40 5 4 0 0 1 4 0 1 0
DAVE LARIVIERE 7.57 870 115 61 1 4 54 11 3 25 1
KEN BITZ 7.57 962 127 67 2 0 60 9 3 27 1
GREG HOUSE 7.18 847 118 56 2 1 62 7 2 26 2
DON FEHR S 6.80 31 5 2 1 0 3 1 0 1 0
KRIS GEDDES 6.71 825 123 50 0 0 73 6 1 27 1
CHAD HESSE 6.70 442 66 29 1 0 37 7 1 15 2
JAMIE MILLER 6.17 389 63 19 0 0 44 5 0 14 0
JIM MILLER C 5.51 430 78 15 0 0 63 3 0 18 0

SMALL FRINGE MINORITY

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

SERGEI KVARTLER C 8.81 1172 133 101 10 8 32 11 6 27 6
STEVE PORTELANCE 8.38 1006 120 81 3 7 39 8 3 24 4
GHEORGHE DINU 8.12 560 69 46 5 3 23 6 5 14 2
WAYNE CAMPBELL S 8.07 31 5 2 0 0 3 9 0 1 0
JODY HERTLEIN S 8.04 43 5 3 0 0 2 7 0 1 0
RANDY SEXSMITH 8.03 883 110 65 2 1 45 9 1 22 1
MIKE KRENGEL 7.99 1071 134 85 6 2 49 11 4 27 4
KIRK BERMEJO S 7.96 47 5 4 0 0 1 8 0 1 0
ELI BROCHU 7.33 618 84 42 2 1 42 4 2 18 0
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Team players
Thursday

STROKEN

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

SERGEI KAVATAR S 10.00 50 5 5 1 0 0 5 0 1 1
JR FEHR S 8.00 40 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
FRANK SCHULTE S 6.86 103 15 7 0 0 8 5 0 3 0
DILLON WAKEFIELD 6.65 339 51 20 1 0 31 4 0 11 0
AARON KOCOY 6.59 244 37 12 1 0 25 3 0 8 0
TRISH GIALLEONARDO C 6.56 748 114 40 0 0 74 4 0 23 0
COLINE CHIEF BODY 6.48 648 100 33 0 0 67 3 0 20 0
KIETH GINGER S 6.22 280 45 16 0 0 29 3 0 9 0
PETER YATES 6.09 816 134 36 0 1 98 3 2 27 0
KYLE DEVRIES 6.01 673 112 28 1 0 84 3 0 23 0
STEVEN CONNATTY 5.37 333 62 9 0 0 53 2 0 13 0
JENNIFER WEIR S 4.60 46 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 3 0

TELL YOU LATER

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

CHRIS PRECHNER 8.28 497 60 39 1 1 21 7 1 12 2
LANGDON CROWCHILD S 8.00 40 5 3 0 0 2 3 0 1 0
JAYMES LINDEMAN 7.22 397 55 26 0 0 29 5 0 11 1
RYAN EPP S 7.00 35 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
BOB WELLER 6.96 522 75 31 0 1 44 4 1 15 0
FRANK SCHULTE 6.86 851 124 48 1 0 76 5 1 25 0
DENNIS KOUNADIS 6.78 271 40 20 2 1 20 4 0 8 0
TOM MURRY S 6.40 32 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
FRANK LITTLELIGHT 5.79 301 52 13 0 0 39 2 0 11 0
SHIRLEY BERGERON C 5.58 670 120 25 0 0 95 2 1 24 0
LYNN WINTHER 5.50 710 129 25 0 0 104 6 0 26 1
OTP ONE TIME PLAYER S 3.80 19 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0

WEISERBUDS

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

JODI SMITH S 9.20 46 5 4 0 0 1 4 0 1 0
BRIAN TRUDEL 8.37 1046 125 87 12 0 38 13 12 25 5
WAYNE CAMPBELL C 8.07 897 110 75 5 7 35 9 5 22 4
KEN BOAM 8.01 961 120 73 5 0 47 8 5 25 1
DON FEHR 7.82 978 125 74 2 4 51 10 5 26 4
SANDRA DOEPKER 7.78 700 90 49 3 0 41 10 3 18 1
RANDY KAUTZMAN 7.66 958 125 75 4 4 50 8 6 25 1

Tuesday
**Floating Spares**

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

JOE SABELLI 10.00 50 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 1 1
LEN SIDINTENY 9.20 46 5 4 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
LEO BITZ 8.64 10 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0
RANDY FRASER 8.44 76 9 5 0 0 4 2 0 2 0
COLTON BECKER 7.86 65 10 3 0 0 7 7 0 2 0
COLTON BECKER 7.60 38 5 2 0 0 3 1 1 1 0
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Team players
Tuesday

DUSTY SCRATCHERS

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

HENRY PYLVAINEN S 8.90 89 10 7 2 0 3 4 2 2 0
RUSTY GAREAU 8.73 1083 124 90 0 1 34 12 3 25 7
LEO BITZ S 8.64 85 10 6 0 1 4 2 1 2 0
GLEN TILDEN S 8.13 40 5 3 0 0 2 6 0 1 0
DAN KORMYSH S 8.07 30 5 2 0 0 3 5 0 1 0
TYLER MOSE 8.00 165 20 12 0 0 8 7 1 4 0
MIKE CUVELIER S 8.00 50 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 1 1
DAREN ALBERDING S 7.91 125 15 8 0 0 7 7 0 3 0
COLTON BECKER 7.86 210 25 15 3 0 10 7 3 5 1
RENE NIELSEN 7.75 242 30 18 0 0 12 6 0 6 0
PATRICK GAMBLIN S 7.40 43 5 3 0 0 2 4 0 1 0
SARAH CURRAN S 7.22 39 5 2 0 0 3 6 0 1 0
COLTON BECKER 7.04 144 20 9 0 0 11 4 0 4 0
PAUL OLSEN S 7.03 68 10 4 0 0 6 5 0 2 0
WAYNE SOUTHALL C 6.96 967 139 55 0 0 84 4 0 28 0
JAMES MCCABE 6.81 606 89 27 0 0 62 3 0 18 0
RAY CASTRO S 6.60 74 10 4 0 0 6 1 0 2 0
DUSTIN ORR S 6.40 32 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
BERRY PILBEAM 6.37 758 119 33 0 0 86 5 0 24 0
CHERYL MARTIN S 6.28 37 5 2 0 0 3 3 0 1 0
ANGELA JOHNSON 6.00 432 75 15 0 0 60 3 0 15 0
NOLAN DELORES 6.00 210 35 8 0 0 27 1 0 7 0

GO DOWN

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

GORDON SCOTT 8.40 126 15 10 0 0 5 5 0 3 0
CORBY GOOLIAFF S 8.33 43 5 3 0 0 2 6 0 1 0
TYLER MOSE C 8.00 995 125 69 0 2 56 7 0 25 0
DILLON WAKEFIELD 7.95 1184 149 86 0 1 63 10 2 30 2
RENE NIELSEN S 7.75 83 10 6 0 1 4 6 0 2 0
GLEN KASZUBA 7.48 928 124 57 0 0 67 5 1 25 0
SARAH CURRAN 7.22 1000 139 52 0 0 87 6 0 28 0
PAUL OLSEN 7.03 980 139 50 0 0 89 5 0 28 1
ROSITA OSHANEK 6.96 341 49 16 0 0 33 2 0 10 0
DALE MCKAY S 4.60 23 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0
MY LAM 4.33 65 15 1 0 0 14 1 0 3 0

HEARTBREAKERS

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

GARY PILLON S 10.00 50 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 1 1
BRUCE BRODA S 9.10 91 10 8 0 0 2 8 0 2 1
BEN DEWOLFF 8.59 541 63 45 6 3 18 7 6 13 4
CHRIS PICKARD S 8.20 41 5 4 0 0 1 4 0 1 0
COLTON BECKER S 8.20 41 5 3 0 0 2 3 0 1 0
ZACK ZOBELL S 8.10 81 10 6 0 0 4 2 0 2 0
ALLAN HAUCK 8.08 687 85 49 0 1 36 6 0 17 2
TIM KAHUT S 8.00 40 5 3 0 0 2 3 0 1 0
WAYNE SOUTHALL S 8.00 164 20 10 0 0 10 4 0 4 0
LEN SBITNEY 7.93 317 40 22 0 0 17 3 0 8 0
DAREN ALBERDING 7.91 958 122 64 1 1 56 7 0 25 0
RENE NIELSEN 7.75 233 30 14 0 0 16 6 0 6 0
AMANDA HIEBERT S 7.68 58 7 4 0 0 3 5 0 2 0
LOU SERROUL C 7.31 636 87 36 0 0 50 7 0 18 0
BRAD CLARK 7.05 388 55 18 0 0 35 9 0 11 1
IAIN FARLEY S 7.00 35 5 2 0 0 3 2 0 1 0
LLOYD POULTER 6.88 842 121 48 0 0 72 4 0 25 0
CHERYL TREVORS S 6.82 36 5 2 0 0 3 4 0 1 0
RYAN DEWOLFF S 6.55 393 60 24 0 0 36 3 0 12 0
ANGELA JOHNSON 6.00 193 30 9 0 0 21 3 0 6 0
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Team players
Tuesday

MAPLE STIXS

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

GLEN TILDEN S 9.00 63 7 5 0 0 2 3 0 2 0
WAYNE KINGSBURY 8.49 1274 150 100 2 3 50 14 4 30 3
CORBY GOOLIAFF S 8.33 66 8 5 1 0 3 6 1 2 0
DAVE MEAD 8.04 201 25 13 0 0 12 3 0 5 0
WAYNE SOUTHALL S 8.00 41 5 3 0 0 2 4 0 1 0
SHAWN WEISS 7.79 1091 140 75 2 2 65 8 1 28 3
CAL FOSTER 7.41 1107 150 67 1 2 83 8 2 30 1
CHERYL TREVORS C 6.82 944 137 53 0 1 84 4 1 28 0
RAY CASTRO S 6.60 25 5 0 0 0 5 1 0 1 0
RICHARD DONLEVY 6.11 874 143 38 0 1 105 5 1 29 1

NICE RACK

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

CORBY GOOLIAFF S 8.33 50 7 3 0 0 4 6 0 2 0
DAN KORMYSH 8.28 1242 150 93 2 3 57 6 2 30 1
MIKE CUVELIER S 8.20 41 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
PATTY COMSTOCK S 8.09 44 5 4 0 0 1 12 0 1 0
RAY CASTRO S 8.00 37 5 2 0 0 3 6 0 1 0
RENE NIELSEN 7.75 706 93 49 0 0 44 6 0 19 0
AMANDA HIEBERT 7.68 1112 145 75 0 0 70 5 0 29 1
ALFIE KOSLYK 7.52 174 24 11 0 0 13 4 0 5 0
CAL FOSTER S 7.41 16 3 0 0 0 3 8 0 1 0
JASMINE HIEBERT 6.97 801 115 43 0 0 72 8 0 23 0
LLOYD POULTER S 6.88 25 5 0 0 0 5 4 0 1 0
LESLEY THOMPSON C 6.52 515 79 22 0 1 57 3 0 18 0
CHERYL MARTIN 6.28 673 108 29 0 0 79 3 0 22 0
ANGELA JOHNSON S 6.00 155 25 6 0 1 19 3 0 5 0
MIKE MCCURTAIN S 5.00 25 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0

RACK 'EM

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

JIM SCOTT S 9.00 27 3 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
WAYNE KINGSBURY S 8.60 43 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
HENRY PYLVAINEN 8.59 902 105 71 1 3 34 11 3 21 2
RICH NGUYEN 8.44 414 50 32 0 1 18 12 0 10 3
BRANDON BOWRY S 8.40 42 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
GEORGE MCMULLEN S 8.36 418 50 33 1 1 17 8 1 10 2
CORBY GOOLIAFF 8.33 1279 155 96 1 2 59 6 5 31 3
JOSH GUAY S 8.30 83 10 7 0 0 3 4 0 2 0
JOHN MCNALLY 8.22 1151 140 84 0 0 56 10 0 28 3
DAN KORMYSH S 8.07 50 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 1 1
MIKE CUVELIER S 8.00 70 10 5 0 1 5 5 0 2 0
RAY CASTRO S 8.00 20 2 2 0 0 0 6 0 1 0
WAYNE SOUTHALL S 8.00 35 5 2 0 0 3 4 0 1 0
JUSTIN ROSS C 7.70 758 99 52 0 1 47 5 1 20 0
ROSITA OSHANEK S 7.60 38 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
CAL FOSTER S 7.41 129 16 10 0 0 6 8 0 4 0
PATRICK GAMBLIN 7.40 734 100 44 0 1 56 4 1 20 0
COLTON BECKER S 7.04 32 5 2 0 0 3 4 0 1 0
TERRY GAMBLIN S 6.20 31 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
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Team players
Tuesday

SHITHEADS

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

RICH NGUYEN S 8.44 50 5 5 0 0 0 12 0 1 1
CORBY GOOLIAFF 8.33 195 21 17 0 0 4 6 0 5 1
GLEN TILDEN C 8.13 1074 132 79 3 2 53 6 2 27 1
DAN KORMYSH S 8.07 41 5 3 0 0 2 5 0 1 0
MATT CONLEY 7.96 382 48 27 0 1 21 9 0 10 1
DUSTIN SWAIKOSKI S 7.85 86 10 7 0 0 3 6 0 2 0
RICHARD KLITZKE 7.71 933 121 57 1 0 63 5 0 25 1
JUSTIN ROSS S 7.70 43 5 3 0 0 2 5 0 1 0
DAVE DYER 7.69 984 128 65 0 1 62 6 2 28 0
TRAVIS HARRIS S 7.63 206 27 14 0 0 13 3 0 6 0
ALFIE KOSLYK S 7.52 74 9 5 1 0 4 4 0 2 0
GARRY YERHOFF 7.21 1060 147 63 0 0 83 4 0 30 0
CHERYL TREVORS S 6.82 56 10 1 0 0 9 4 0 2 0
TYLER SHERIFF 6.68 648 97 30 0 0 63 5 0 20 1

THE NOMADS

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

DANIEL CLARK 8.92 1258 141 107 9 4 34 13 5 29 5
KEVIN MARTIN 8.61 1266 147 104 4 2 43 17 4 30 4
BLAKE HOLMES 8.40 361 43 29 2 1 14 10 4 9 1
PATTY COMSTOCK 8.09 1081 134 81 1 0 53 12 2 27 3
STEVE HEWKO 8.08 962 119 67 0 2 52 12 1 24 2
RAY CASTRO 8.00 479 60 36 1 0 24 6 1 12 2
DUSTIN SWAIKOSKI C 7.85 888 114 56 0 0 58 6 0 24 0
AMANDA HIEBERT S 7.68 12 2 1 0 0 1 5 0 1 0
BRENDA OUELLETTE S 7.20 36 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
KELSEY MARTIN S 7.20 36 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0

Wednesday
DIRTY BOYZ

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

BRANDON BOWRY S 10.00 50 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 1 1
MIKE CUVELIER 9.43 330 35 30 1 1 5 19 1 7 3
JESSE BROWN S 9.40 47 5 4 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
MIKE MCCURTAIN S 8.93 96 10 9 0 0 1 9 0 2 1
RYAN GUNDERSON 8.89 622 70 52 1 1 18 11 1 14 2
BECCA JEWELL S 8.60 129 15 10 0 0 5 7 1 3 1
LEO BITZ 8.59 1255 144 105 3 0 39 12 2 29 10
JUSTIN MARKEL 8.51 808 95 61 0 2 34 7 2 19 2
DEVON YOUNG 8.41 1223 145 99 1 1 46 15 1 29 5
BRAIN HUGHES 8.28 447 54 31 1 0 23 6 2 11 2
TUAN DANG 8.21 468 57 39 0 1 18 11 1 12 3
BRAD HUGHSON TG S 8.00 16 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
ALFIE KOSLYK C 7.97 273 32 21 0 1 11 6 0 7 1
KURT BUSCH S 7.79 40 5 2 0 0 3 9 0 1 0
LARRY OLIVER S 6.89 41 5 3 0 0 2 5 0 1 0
MARK KERR S 6.80 34 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
JOE MARKEL 6.44 554 86 25 0 1 61 4 0 17 0
JESSE BOLAND S 6.00 30 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0

MISFITS

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

KURT BUSCH C 7.79 1051 135 69 0 0 66 9 0 27 1
CASEY DAVIES S 7.40 37 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
LINDSAY BALICKI 6.78 895 132 48 0 0 84 6 0 27 0
RILEY . 6.56 164 25 7 0 0 18 2 0 5 0
CRAIG PODOLSKY 6.51 618 95 36 0 0 59 6 0 19 1
TOMMY KLASSEN 6.06 788 130 32 1 0 98 2 1 26 0
ANDREW HILL 5.47 678 124 24 0 0 100 4 0 25 0
JOANNE WHITEHEAD 4.42 548 124 18 0 0 106 1 0 25 0
PABLO MENJIVAR S 3.00 15 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0
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Team players
Wednesday

MUTINEERS

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

ART T S 9.20 46 5 4 0 0 1 4 0 1 0
LEO BITZ S 8.59 103 14 6 0 0 8 12 0 4 0
JOHN WHITE 8.47 923 109 71 0 1 38 10 1 23 2
DEVON YOUNG S 8.41 40 5 3 0 0 2 15 0 1 0
LINC RAGASIS 8.05 1079 134 73 1 1 61 7 1 27 1
ALFIE KOSLYK 7.97 500 65 32 0 0 33 6 0 14 0
ERIC LEVANDOSKY S 7.94 47 5 4 0 0 1 8 0 1 0
MIKE MCCURTAIN C 7.63 939 123 60 1 0 63 7 1 26 1
MATT VIDICAN 7.33 330 45 19 0 1 26 4 0 11 0
ANDY BOLDGER S 7.00 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
LARRY OLIVER 6.89 1020 149 54 0 0 95 5 1 30 0
RICKY JURY S 6.80 34 5 2 0 0 3 2 0 1 0
MEGAN SOARES 5.02 452 90 15 0 0 75 2 0 19 0

NDN TIME

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

SCOTT MCPHAIL S 10.00 50 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 1 1
RANDY DODGINGHORSE S 8.50 41 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
TERRY WENDT S 8.40 42 5 3 0 0 2 1 1 1 0
MARK CROWCHILD 8.37 771 92 59 1 1 33 9 2 19 2
BERNIE GLADUE S 8.30 83 10 5 0 0 4 2 0 2 0
BENJAMIN CROWCHILD S 7.93 119 15 7 0 0 8 4 0 3 0
MIKE ONESPOT S 7.80 39 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
JASON LOCK S 7.80 39 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
BHEY CROWCHILD 7.75 1089 140 71 0 0 69 11 0 28 2
TAOS ONESPOT 7.74 1125 145 79 1 0 66 5 0 29 4
CHRISTIAN COOKE 7.72 656 85 44 0 0 41 6 0 17 1
FRANCES JENSEN 7.66 866 113 56 1 0 57 9 1 23 1
MIYAH ROLLINMUD 7.48 1044 140 66 0 1 74 7 1 28 1
JAMIE CROWCHILD S 6.80 34 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
JUSTIN MEGUINIS S 6.60 33 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
FERRIS FREEMANTLE S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ODD BALLS

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

MIKE MCCURTAIN S 8.93 38 5 2 0 0 3 9 0 1 0
RANDY DODGINGHORSE S 8.50 10 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0
MARK CROWCHILD S 8.37 7 1 0 0 0 1 9 0 1 0
GEORGE WORRALL 7.92 840 106 57 0 0 49 8 2 22 1
BHEY CROWCHILD S 7.75 4 1 0 0 0 1 11 0 1 0
TAOS ONESPOT S 7.74 5 1 0 0 0 1 5 0 1 0
RICK BEWICK 7.66 758 99 47 0 1 52 7 1 21 1
RICK FROST S 7.60 38 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
MIYAH ROLLINMUD S 7.48 10 1 1 0 0 0 7 0 1 0
DON MALLORY 7.29 816 112 51 0 0 61 7 1 24 1
BRAD CROCKER 7.02 463 66 28 0 0 38 3 1 13 0
JOANN DRAGLAND 6.54 634 97 30 0 0 67 2 1 21 0
SHERRY SCOTT 6.35 413 65 21 0 0 44 3 0 13 0
VERN ATKINSON 6.31 202 32 10 0 0 22 2 0 8 0
MELANIE WORRALL 5.93 800 135 28 0 0 107 3 1 29 0

Standings
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Team players
Wednesday

RAMROD

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

MICHEAL RIOPEL 8.93 402 45 34 1 1 11 11 2 9 3
CORY SWAIN C 8.73 969 111 78 1 3 33 17 3 23 6
CHRIS TEODORO 8.51 434 51 34 0 0 17 5 0 11 1
RICH NEUFELD 8.34 959 115 74 0 1 41 8 2 23 5
HEATHER FAYE 8.07 444 55 27 0 1 28 4 1 11 0
JAY BOYES 8.06 911 113 69 0 2 44 7 0 23 1
ERIC LEVANDOSKY 7.94 668 85 46 0 0 39 8 1 17 0
TIM WILSON 7.77 862 111 60 0 0 51 8 0 23 1
CONAN BOYLE 6.68 494 74 25 0 1 49 4 1 15 0
KEN BITZ S 6.60 66 10 3 0 0 7 3 0 2 0
LESLEY THOMPSON S 5.20 26 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0

STR8 BALLIN

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

ART MCMULLEN S 8.82 50 5 5 0 1 0 15 0 1 1
DEVON YOUNG S 8.41 40 5 2 0 0 3 15 0 1 0
FRANCES F. S 8.20 41 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
MIKE VDB S 8.20 82 10 6 0 0 4 3 0 2 0
JEFF VANLAAR 8.02 1107 138 75 0 1 63 7 1 27 1
BRAEDON ARMSTRONG 7.90 1043 132 71 0 0 61 9 2 26 3
ANDRE ROYER S 7.60 38 5 2 0 0 3 2 0 1 0
REESE SAMSON 7.56 605 80 39 1 0 41 4 0 16 0
ANDY BOLGER C 7.45 1021 137 57 1 0 80 5 0 27 0
TOM WIDDOWSON 6.92 914 132 46 0 0 86 6 0 26 1
MARK TOGGWEILER 6.78 346 51 14 0 0 37 3 0 10 0
JARETT SK 6.36 159 25 4 0 0 21 1 0 5 0
DEVON YOUNG S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WASN'T ME

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

JESSE BROWN C 9.32 848 91 77 2 0 14 17 5 20 4
ART MCMULLEN 8.82 1026 117 82 1 1 35 15 1 24 5
SCOTT SHAW S 8.77 351 40 28 0 0 12 8 2 8 2
REED HOGBEN 8.33 941 113 71 0 0 42 8 3 23 2
BEN PEARCE 8.28 414 50 28 2 0 22 5 3 10 0
DYLAN PIERCE 8.21 944 115 73 2 0 42 7 2 24 1
DARCY DEMMANS 8.12 1096 135 82 0 1 53 9 0 29 4
ROB HUDSON 7.81 773 99 53 0 0 46 6 0 22 0
RICK HUDSON S 7.60 38 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
WILL D'HAENE S 6.40 32 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
ALLAN RABIE S 6.00 30 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0

WTF

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

LARRY LOSCHUK C 9.40 47 5 4 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
GORD DICKSON 8.80 44 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
SPARE ONE 8.00 40 5 3 0 0 2 3 0 1 0
JOHN ENDOM 6.00 30 5 1 0 0 4 1 1 1 0
GARRY COOKE 5.40 27 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
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Player standings
Thursday

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

SERGEI KAVATAR 10.00 50 5 5 1 0 0 5 0 1 1
JODI SMITH 9.20 46 5 4 0 0 1 4 0 1 0
SERGEI KVARTLER 8.81 1172 133 101 10 8 32 11 6 27 6
CLINT BEARSPAW 8.63 992 115 82 10 5 33 13 10 23 4
MARK NICKLE 8.57 1063 124 89 10 8 35 11 7 25 6
MIKE CUVELIER 8.43 969 115 84 9 14 31 14 6 24 3
WAYNE BOAM 8.42 581 69 47 1 1 22 8 1 14 1
MIKE GAUTHIER 8.42 825 98 70 9 1 28 11 6 20 2
AL VELJI 8.40 42 5 4 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
SUNIL SARWAL 8.40 336 40 27 3 0 13 7 3 8 2
PAUL OUTCAST 8.40 42 5 3 1 0 2 2 0 1 0
STEVE PORTELANCE 8.38 1006 120 81 3 7 39 8 3 24 4
BRIAN TRUDEL 8.37 1046 125 87 12 0 38 13 12 25 5
GORD CASSON 8.36 903 108 72 3 3 36 10 4 25 3
PETER ZOLOTAS 8.35 860 103 69 12 2 34 8 12 21 3
CHRIS PRECHNER 8.28 497 60 39 1 1 21 7 1 12 2
PAT BUTLER 8.23 494 60 37 2 2 23 5 3 12 0
GHEORGHE DINU 8.12 560 69 46 5 3 23 6 5 14 2
GLENN JARVIS 8.08 962 119 75 2 1 44 11 0 24 4
WAYNE CAMPBELL 8.07 928 115 77 5 7 38 9 5 23 4
TIM KAHUT 8.06 774 96 58 5 1 38 7 4 20 1
JODY HERTLEIN 8.04 780 97 57 5 2 40 7 2 20 1
CHRIS BERMEJO 8.04 201 25 15 1 0 10 7 0 5 1
RANDY SEXSMITH 8.03 883 110 65 2 1 45 9 1 22 1
KEN BOAM 8.01 961 120 73 5 0 47 8 5 25 1
RICHARD HANSON 8.00 40 5 4 0 0 1 4 0 1 0
JR FEHR 8.00 40 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
LANGDON CROWCHILD 8.00 40 5 3 0 0 2 3 0 1 0
MIKE KRENGEL 7.99 1071 134 85 6 2 49 11 4 27 4
KIRK BERMEJO 7.96 677 85 52 1 3 33 8 3 17 1
STACY BOYCE 7.94 389 49 33 5 2 16 14 5 11 3
JASON LEWIS 7.87 905 115 67 4 4 48 7 4 26 1
DON FEHR 7.82 978 125 74 2 4 51 10 5 26 4
SANDRA DOEPKER 7.78 700 90 49 3 0 41 10 3 18 1
DON LI 7.73 348 45 27 3 0 18 8 2 9 1
DACE LIVERSUCH 7.71 925 120 68 2 1 52 6 1 26 0
KEVIN TRAVIS 7.67 683 89 50 1 1 39 6 0 19 0
RANDY KAUTZMAN 7.66 958 125 75 4 4 50 8 6 25 1
DAVE LARIVIERE 7.57 870 115 61 1 4 54 11 3 25 1
KEN BITZ 7.57 962 127 67 2 0 60 9 3 27 1
KRISTER BERMEJO 7.43 297 40 20 2 0 20 4 0 8 0
ELI BROCHU 7.33 623 85 42 2 1 43 4 2 19 0
DAVID SAKAUYE 7.30 438 60 29 1 1 31 5 3 12 1
JAYMES LINDEMAN 7.22 397 55 26 0 0 29 5 0 11 1
OTTO JOHNSON 7.21 440 61 29 0 0 32 8 0 17 0
GREG HOUSE 7.18 847 118 56 2 1 62 7 2 26 2
JASON BUCKLAND 7.08 913 129 56 0 2 73 8 0 26 1
VERNON SMITH 7.06 882 125 55 2 0 70 5 2 25 1
RYAN EPP 7.00 35 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
JASON GOETZ 6.97 837 120 52 4 2 68 6 2 24 0
BOB WELLER 6.96 522 75 31 0 1 44 4 1 15 0
FRANK SCHULTE 6.86 954 139 55 1 0 84 5 1 28 0
DON FEHR 6.80 68 10 4 1 1 6 1 0 2 0
DENNIS KOUNADIS 6.78 271 40 20 2 1 20 4 0 8 0
KRIS GEDDES 6.71 825 123 50 0 0 73 6 1 27 1
CHAD HESSE 6.70 442 66 29 1 0 37 7 1 15 2
DILLON WAKEFIELD 6.65 339 51 20 1 0 31 4 0 11 0
CHRIS PICKARD 6.62 695 105 39 0 0 66 5 0 21 0
KEITH GINGER 6.60 33 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
AARON KOCOY 6.59 244 37 12 1 0 25 3 0 8 0
TRISH GIALLEONARDO 6.56 748 114 40 0 0 74 4 0 23 0
COLINE CHIEF BODY 6.48 648 100 33 0 0 67 3 0 20 0
WILENA BOOTE 6.43 707 110 36 0 1 74 3 1 22 0
RAY CASTRO 6.42 783 122 44 0 0 78 7 2 25 1
ROBIN LEE 6.40 96 15 6 0 0 9 2 0 3 0
TOM MURRY 6.40 32 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
JOE KUHN 6.32 506 80 24 0 0 56 3 0 20 0
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Player standings
Thursday

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

KIETH GINGER 6.22 280 45 16 0 0 29 3 0 9 0
JAMIE MILLER 6.17 389 63 19 0 0 44 5 0 14 0
PETER YATES 6.09 816 134 36 0 1 98 3 2 27 0
KYLE DEVRIES 6.01 673 112 28 1 0 84 3 0 23 0
FRANK LITTLELIGHT 5.79 301 52 13 0 0 39 2 0 11 0
SHIRLEY BERGERON 5.58 670 120 25 0 0 95 2 1 24 0
JIM MILLER 5.51 430 78 15 0 0 63 3 0 18 0
LYNN WINTHER 5.50 710 129 25 0 0 104 6 0 26 1
TED VIDICAN 5.40 54 10 1 0 0 9 1 0 2 0
STEVEN CONNATTY 5.37 333 62 9 0 0 53 2 0 13 0
KRISTIER VERMEJO 5.20 26 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
JENNIFER WEIR 4.60 46 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 3 0
ASHLEY ADRIAN-SAUVÉ 4.41 419 95 14 0 0 81 3 0 19 0
ALFIE KOSTYK 4.20 21 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0
OTP ONE TIME PLAYER 3.80 19 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0
DENNIS MARASKI 3.20 16 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0

Tuesday

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

JOE SABELLI 10.00 50 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 1 1
GARY PILLON 10.00 50 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 1 1
LEN SIDINTENY 9.20 46 5 4 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
BRUCE BRODA 9.10 91 10 8 0 0 2 8 0 2 1
GLEN TILDEN 9.00 63 7 5 0 0 2 3 0 2 0
JIM SCOTT 9.00 27 3 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
DANIEL CLARK 8.92 1258 141 107 9 4 34 13 5 29 5
HENRY PYLVAINEN 8.90 89 10 7 2 0 3 4 2 2 0
RUSTY GAREAU 8.73 1083 124 90 0 1 34 12 3 25 7
LEO BITZ 8.64 95 11 7 0 1 4 2 1 3 0
KEVIN MARTIN 8.61 1266 147 104 4 2 43 17 4 30 4
WAYNE KINGSBURY 8.60 43 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
HENRY PYLVAINEN 8.59 902 105 71 1 3 34 11 3 21 2
BEN DEWOLFF 8.59 541 63 45 6 3 18 7 6 13 4
WAYNE KINGSBURY 8.49 1274 150 100 2 3 50 14 4 30 3
RICH NGUYEN 8.44 464 55 37 0 1 18 12 0 11 4
RANDY FRASER 8.44 76 9 5 0 0 4 2 0 2 0
BLAKE HOLMES 8.40 361 43 29 2 1 14 10 4 9 1
GORDON SCOTT 8.40 126 15 10 0 0 5 5 0 3 0
BRANDON BOWRY 8.40 42 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
GEORGE MCMULLEN 8.36 418 50 33 1 1 17 8 1 10 2
CORBY GOOLIAFF 8.33 1633 196 124 2 2 72 6 6 41 4
JOSH GUAY 8.30 83 10 7 0 0 3 4 0 2 0
DAN KORMYSH 8.28 1242 150 93 2 3 57 6 2 30 1
JOHN MCNALLY 8.22 1151 140 84 0 0 56 10 0 28 3
MIKE CUVELIER 8.20 41 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
CHRIS PICKARD 8.20 41 5 4 0 0 1 4 0 1 0
COLTON BECKER 8.20 41 5 3 0 0 2 3 0 1 0
GLEN TILDEN 8.13 1114 137 82 3 2 55 6 2 28 0
ZACK ZOBELL 8.10 81 10 6 0 0 4 2 0 2 0
PATTY COMSTOCK 8.09 1125 139 85 1 0 54 12 2 28 3
STEVE HEWKO 8.08 962 119 67 0 2 52 12 1 24 2
ALLAN HAUCK 8.08 687 85 49 0 1 36 6 0 17 2
DAN KORMYSH 8.07 121 15 10 0 0 5 5 0 3 1
DAVE MEAD 8.04 201 25 13 0 0 12 3 0 5 0
MIKE CUVELIER 8.00 120 15 10 0 1 5 5 0 3 1
TYLER MOSE 8.00 1160 145 81 0 2 64 7 1 29 0
TIM KAHUT 8.00 40 5 3 0 0 2 3 0 1 0
RAY CASTRO 8.00 536 67 40 1 0 27 6 1 14 2
WAYNE SOUTHALL 8.00 240 30 15 0 0 15 4 0 6 0
MATT CONLEY 7.96 382 48 27 0 1 21 9 0 10 1
DILLON WAKEFIELD 7.95 1184 149 86 0 1 63 10 2 30 2
LEN SBITNEY 7.93 317 40 22 0 0 17 3 0 8 0
DAREN ALBERDING 7.91 1083 137 72 1 1 63 7 0 28 0
COLTON BECKER 7.86 275 35 18 3 0 17 7 3 7 1
DUSTIN SWAIKOSKI 7.85 974 124 63 0 0 61 6 0 26 0
SHAWN WEISS 7.79 1091 140 75 2 2 65 8 1 28 3
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Player standings
Tuesday

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

RENE NIELSEN 7.75 1264 163 87 0 1 76 6 0 33 0
RICHARD KLITZKE 7.71 933 121 57 1 0 63 5 0 25 1
JUSTIN ROSS 7.70 801 104 55 0 1 49 5 1 21 0
DAVE DYER 7.69 984 128 65 0 1 62 6 2 28 0
AMANDA HIEBERT 7.68 1182 154 80 0 0 74 5 0 32 1
TRAVIS HARRIS 7.63 206 27 14 0 0 13 3 0 6 0
ROSITA OSHANEK 7.60 38 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
COLTON BECKER 7.60 38 5 2 0 0 3 1 1 1 0
ALFIE KOSLYK 7.52 248 33 16 1 0 17 4 0 7 0
GLEN KASZUBA 7.48 928 124 57 0 0 67 5 1 25 0
CAL FOSTER 7.41 1252 169 77 1 2 92 8 2 35 1
PATRICK GAMBLIN 7.40 777 105 47 0 1 58 4 1 21 0
LOU SERROUL 7.31 636 87 36 0 0 50 7 0 18 0
SARAH CURRAN 7.22 1039 144 54 0 0 90 6 0 29 0
GARRY YERHOFF 7.21 1060 147 63 0 0 83 4 0 30 0
BRENDA OUELLETTE 7.20 36 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
KELSEY MARTIN 7.20 36 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
BRAD CLARK 7.05 388 55 18 0 0 35 9 0 11 1
COLTON BECKER 7.04 176 25 11 0 0 14 4 0 5 0
PAUL OLSEN 7.03 1048 149 54 0 0 95 5 0 30 1
IAIN FARLEY 7.00 35 5 2 0 0 3 2 0 1 0
JASMINE HIEBERT 6.97 801 115 43 0 0 72 8 0 23 0
ROSITA OSHANEK 6.96 341 49 16 0 0 33 2 0 10 0
WAYNE SOUTHALL 6.96 967 139 55 0 0 84 4 0 28 0
LLOYD POULTER 6.88 867 126 48 0 0 77 4 0 26 0
CHERYL TREVORS 6.82 1036 152 56 0 1 96 4 1 31 0
JAMES MCCABE 6.81 606 89 27 0 0 62 3 0 18 0
TYLER SHERIFF 6.68 648 97 30 0 0 63 5 0 20 1
RAY CASTRO 6.60 99 15 4 0 0 11 1 0 3 0
RYAN DEWOLFF 6.55 393 60 24 0 0 36 3 0 12 0
LESLEY THOMPSON 6.52 515 79 22 0 1 57 3 0 18 0
DUSTIN ORR 6.40 32 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
BERRY PILBEAM 6.37 758 119 33 0 0 86 5 0 24 0
CHERYL MARTIN 6.28 710 113 31 0 0 82 3 0 23 0
TERRY GAMBLIN 6.20 31 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
RICHARD DONLEVY 6.11 874 143 38 0 1 105 5 1 29 1
ANGELA JOHNSON 6.00 780 130 30 0 1 100 3 0 26 0
NOLAN DELORES 6.00 210 35 8 0 0 27 1 0 7 0
MIKE MCCURTAIN 5.00 25 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0
DALE MCKAY 4.60 23 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0
MY LAM 4.33 65 15 1 0 0 14 1 0 3 0

Wednesday

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

SCOTT MCPHAIL 10.00 50 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 1 1
BRANDON BOWRY 10.00 50 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 1 1
MIKE CUVELIER 9.43 330 35 30 1 1 5 19 1 7 3
JESSE BROWN 9.40 47 5 4 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
LARRY LOSCHUK 9.40 47 5 4 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
JESSE BROWN 9.32 848 91 77 2 0 14 17 5 20 4
ART T 9.20 46 5 4 0 0 1 4 0 1 0
MICHEAL RIOPEL 8.93 402 45 34 1 1 11 11 2 9 3
MIKE MCCURTAIN 8.93 134 15 11 0 0 4 9 0 3 1
RYAN GUNDERSON 8.89 622 70 52 1 1 18 11 1 14 2
ART MCMULLEN 8.82 1076 122 87 1 2 35 15 1 25 6
GORD DICKSON 8.80 44 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
SCOTT SHAW 8.77 351 40 28 0 0 12 8 2 8 2
CORY SWAIN 8.73 969 111 78 1 3 33 17 3 23 6
BECCA JEWELL 8.60 129 15 10 0 0 5 7 1 3 1
LEO BITZ 8.59 1358 158 111 3 0 47 12 2 33 10
CHRIS TEODORO 8.51 434 51 34 0 0 17 5 0 11 1
JUSTIN MARKEL 8.51 808 95 61 0 2 34 7 2 19 2
RANDY DODGINGHORSE 8.50 51 6 4 0 0 2 2 0 2 0
JOHN WHITE 8.47 923 109 71 0 1 38 10 1 23 2
DEVON YOUNG 8.41 1303 155 104 1 1 51 15 1 31 5
TERRY WENDT 8.40 42 5 3 0 0 2 1 1 1 0
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Player standings
Wednesday

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

MARK CROWCHILD 8.37 778 93 59 1 1 34 9 2 20 2
RICH NEUFELD 8.34 959 115 74 0 1 41 8 2 23 5
REED HOGBEN 8.33 941 113 71 0 0 42 8 3 23 2
BERNIE GLADUE 8.30 83 10 5 0 0 4 2 0 2 0
BEN PEARCE 8.28 414 50 28 2 0 22 5 3 10 0
BRAIN HUGHES 8.28 447 54 31 1 0 23 6 2 11 2
TUAN DANG 8.21 468 57 39 0 1 18 11 1 12 3
DYLAN PIERCE 8.21 944 115 73 2 0 42 7 2 24 1
FRANCES F. 8.20 41 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
MIKE VDB 8.20 82 10 6 0 0 4 3 0 2 0
DARCY DEMMANS 8.12 1096 135 82 0 1 53 9 0 29 4
HEATHER FAYE 8.07 444 55 27 0 1 28 4 1 11 0
JAY BOYES 8.06 911 113 69 0 2 44 7 0 23 1
LINC RAGASIS 8.05 1079 134 73 1 1 61 7 1 27 1
JEFF VANLAAR 8.02 1107 138 75 0 1 63 7 1 27 1
BRAD HUGHSON TG 8.00 16 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
SPARE ONE 8.00 40 5 3 0 0 2 3 0 1 0
ALFIE KOSLYK 7.97 773 97 53 0 1 44 6 0 21 1
ERIC LEVANDOSKY 7.94 715 90 50 0 0 40 8 1 18 0
BENJAMIN CROWCHILD 7.93 119 15 7 0 0 8 4 0 3 0
GEORGE WORRALL 7.92 840 106 57 0 0 49 8 2 22 1
BRAEDON ARMSTRONG 7.90 1043 132 71 0 0 61 9 2 26 3
ROB HUDSON 7.81 773 99 53 0 0 46 6 0 22 0
MIKE ONESPOT 7.80 39 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
JASON LOCK 7.80 39 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
KURT BUSCH 7.79 1091 140 71 0 0 69 9 0 28 1
TIM WILSON 7.77 862 111 60 0 0 51 8 0 23 1
BHEY CROWCHILD 7.75 1093 141 71 0 0 70 11 0 29 2
TAOS ONESPOT 7.74 1130 146 79 1 0 67 5 0 30 4
CHRISTIAN COOKE 7.72 656 85 44 0 0 41 6 0 17 1
FRANCES JENSEN 7.66 866 113 56 1 0 57 9 1 23 1
RICK BEWICK 7.66 758 99 47 0 1 52 7 1 21 1
MIKE MCCURTAIN 7.63 939 123 60 1 0 63 7 1 26 1
RICK HUDSON 7.60 38 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
RICK FROST 7.60 38 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
ANDRE ROYER 7.60 38 5 2 0 0 3 2 0 1 0
REESE SAMSON 7.56 605 80 39 1 0 41 4 0 16 0
MIYAH ROLLINMUD 7.48 1054 141 67 0 1 74 7 1 29 1
ANDY BOLGER 7.45 1021 137 57 1 0 80 5 0 27 0
CASEY DAVIES 7.40 37 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
MATT VIDICAN 7.33 330 45 19 0 1 26 4 0 11 0
DON MALLORY 7.29 816 112 51 0 0 61 7 1 24 1
BRAD CROCKER 7.02 463 66 28 0 0 38 3 1 13 0
ANDY BOLDGER 7.00 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
TOM WIDDOWSON 6.92 914 132 46 0 0 86 6 0 26 1
LARRY OLIVER 6.89 1061 154 57 0 0 97 5 1 31 0
MARK KERR 6.80 34 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
RICKY JURY 6.80 34 5 2 0 0 3 2 0 1 0
JAMIE CROWCHILD 6.80 34 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
LINDSAY BALICKI 6.78 895 132 48 0 0 84 6 0 27 0
MARK TOGGWEILER 6.78 346 51 14 0 0 37 3 0 10 0
CONAN BOYLE 6.68 494 74 25 0 1 49 4 1 15 0
KEN BITZ 6.60 66 10 3 0 0 7 3 0 2 0
JUSTIN MEGUINIS 6.60 33 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
RILEY . 6.56 164 25 7 0 0 18 2 0 5 0
JOANN DRAGLAND 6.54 634 97 30 0 0 67 2 1 21 0
CRAIG PODOLSKY 6.51 618 95 36 0 0 59 6 0 19 1
JOE MARKEL 6.44 554 86 25 0 1 61 4 0 17 0
WILL D'HAENE 6.40 32 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
JARETT SK 6.36 159 25 4 0 0 21 1 0 5 0
SHERRY SCOTT 6.35 413 65 21 0 0 44 3 0 13 0
VERN ATKINSON 6.31 202 32 10 0 0 22 2 0 8 0
TOMMY KLASSEN 6.06 788 130 32 1 0 98 2 1 26 0
JOHN ENDOM 6.00 30 5 1 0 0 4 1 1 1 0
JESSE BOLAND 6.00 30 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
ALLAN RABIE 6.00 30 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
MELANIE WORRALL 5.93 800 135 28 0 0 107 3 1 29 0
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Player standings
Wednesday

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

ANDREW HILL 5.47 678 124 24 0 0 100 4 0 25 0
GARRY COOKE 5.40 27 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
LESLEY THOMPSON 5.20 26 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
MEGAN SOARES 5.02 452 90 15 0 0 75 2 0 19 0
JOANNE WHITEHEAD 4.42 548 124 18 0 0 106 1 0 25 0
PABLO MENJIVAR 3.00 15 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0
GORD CASSON 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DEVON YOUNG 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FERRIS FREEMANTLE 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10-0
Thursday

Players 10-0+ Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

TRUDEL, BRIAN 12 8.37 1046 125 87 12 0 38 13 25 5
ZOLOTAS, PETER 12 8.35 860 103 69 12 2 34 8 21 3
BEARSPAW, CLINT 10 8.63 992 115 82 10 5 33 13 23 4
NICKLE, MARK 7 8.57 1063 124 89 10 8 35 11 25 6
CUVELIER, MIKE 6 8.43 969 115 84 9 14 31 14 24 3
GAUTHIER, MIKE 6 8.42 825 98 70 9 1 28 11 20 2
KAUTZMAN, RANDY 6 7.66 958 125 75 4 4 50 8 25 1
KVARTLER, SERGEI 6 8.81 1172 133 101 10 8 32 11 27 6
BOAM, KEN 5 8.01 961 120 73 5 0 47 8 25 1
BOYCE, STACY 5 7.94 389 49 33 5 2 16 14 11 3
CAMPBELL, WAYNE 5 8.07 928 115 77 5 7 38 9 23 4
DINU, GHEORGHE 5 8.12 560 69 46 5 3 23 6 14 2
FEHR, DON 5 7.82 978 125 74 2 4 51 10 26 4
CASSON, GORD 4 8.36 903 108 72 3 3 36 10 25 3
KAHUT, TIM 4 8.06 774 96 58 5 1 38 7 20 1
KRENGEL, MIKE 4 7.99 1071 134 85 6 2 49 11 27 4
LEWIS, JASON 4 7.87 905 115 67 4 4 48 7 26 1
BERMEJO, KIRK 3 7.96 677 85 52 1 3 33 8 17 1
BITZ, KEN 3 7.57 962 127 67 2 0 60 9 27 1
BUTLER, PAT 3 8.23 494 60 37 2 2 23 5 12 0
DOEPKER, SANDRA 3 7.78 700 90 49 3 0 41 10 18 1
LARIVIERE, DAVE 3 7.57 870 115 61 1 4 54 11 25 1
PORTELANCE, STEVE 3 8.38 1006 120 81 3 7 39 8 24 4
SAKAUYE, DAVID 3 7.30 438 60 29 1 1 31 5 12 1
SARWAL, SUNIL 3 8.40 336 40 27 3 0 13 7 8 2
BROCHU, ELI 2 7.33 623 85 42 2 1 43 4 19 0
CASTRO, RAY 2 6.42 783 122 44 0 0 78 7 25 1
GOETZ, JASON 2 6.97 837 120 52 4 2 68 6 24 0
HERTLEIN, JODY 2 8.04 780 97 57 5 2 40 7 20 1
HOUSE, GREG 2 7.18 847 118 56 2 1 62 7 26 2
LI, DON 2 7.73 348 45 27 3 0 18 8 9 1
SMITH, VERNON 2 7.06 882 125 55 2 0 70 5 25 1
YATES, PETER 2 6.09 816 134 36 0 1 98 3 27 0
BERGERON, SHIRLEY 1 5.58 670 120 25 0 0 95 2 24 0
BOAM, WAYNE 1 8.42 581 69 47 1 1 22 8 14 1
BOOTE, WILENA 1 6.43 707 110 36 0 1 74 3 22 0
GEDDES, KRIS 1 6.71 825 123 50 0 0 73 6 27 1
HESSE, CHAD 1 6.70 442 66 29 1 0 37 7 15 2
LIVERSUCH, DACE 1 7.71 925 120 68 2 1 52 6 26 0
PRECHNER, CHRIS 1 8.28 497 60 39 1 1 21 7 12 2
SCHULTE, FRANK 1 6.86 954 139 55 1 0 84 5 28 0
SEXSMITH, RANDY 1 8.03 883 110 65 2 1 45 9 22 1
WELLER, BOB 1 6.96 522 75 31 0 1 44 4 15 0
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10-0
Tuesday

Players 10-0+ Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

DEWOLFF, BEN 6 8.59 541 63 45 6 3 18 7 13 4
GOOLIAFF, CORBY 6 8.33 1633 196 124 2 2 72 6 41 4
CLARK, DANIEL 5 8.92 1258 141 107 9 4 34 13 29 5
HOLMES, BLAKE 4 8.40 361 43 29 2 1 14 10 9 1
KINGSBURY, WAYNE 4 8.49 1274 150 100 2 3 50 14 30 3
MARTIN, KEVIN 4 8.61 1266 147 104 4 2 43 17 30 4
BECKER, COLTON 3 7.86 275 35 18 3 0 17 7 7 1
GAREAU, RUSTY 3 8.73 1083 124 90 0 1 34 12 25 7
PYLVAINEN, HENRY 3 8.59 902 105 71 1 3 34 11 21 2
COMSTOCK, PATTY 2 8.09 1125 139 85 1 0 54 12 28 3
DYER, DAVE 2 7.69 984 128 65 0 1 62 6 28 0
FOSTER, CAL 2 7.41 1252 169 77 1 2 92 8 35 1
KORMYSH, DAN 2 8.28 1242 150 93 2 3 57 6 30 1
PYLVAINEN, HENRY 2 8.90 89 10 7 2 0 3 4 2 0
TILDEN, GLEN 2 8.13 1114 137 82 3 2 55 6 28 0
WAKEFIELD, DILLON 2 7.95 1184 149 86 0 1 63 10 30 2
BECKER, COLTON 1 7.60 38 5 2 0 0 3 1 1 0
BITZ, LEO 1 8.64 95 11 7 0 1 4 2 3 0
CASTRO, RAY 1 8.00 536 67 40 1 0 27 6 14 2
DONLEVY, RICHARD 1 6.11 874 143 38 0 1 105 5 29 1
GAMBLIN, PATRICK 1 7.40 777 105 47 0 1 58 4 21 0
HEWKO, STEVE 1 8.08 962 119 67 0 2 52 12 24 2
KASZUBA, GLEN 1 7.48 928 124 57 0 0 67 5 25 0
MCMULLEN, GEORGE 1 8.36 418 50 33 1 1 17 8 10 2
MOSE, TYLER 1 8.00 1160 145 81 0 2 64 7 29 0
ROSS, JUSTIN 1 7.70 801 104 55 0 1 49 5 21 0
TREVORS, CHERYL 1 6.82 1036 152 56 0 1 96 4 31 0
WEISS, SHAWN 1 7.79 1091 140 75 2 2 65 8 28 3
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10-0
Wednesday

Players 10-0+ Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

BROWN, JESSE 5 9.32 848 91 77 2 0 14 17 20 4
HOGBEN, REED 3 8.33 941 113 71 0 0 42 8 23 2
PEARCE, BEN 3 8.28 414 50 28 2 0 22 5 10 0
SWAIN, CORY 3 8.73 969 111 78 1 3 33 17 23 6
ARMSTRONG, BRAEDON 2 7.90 1043 132 71 0 0 61 9 26 3
BITZ, LEO 2 8.59 1358 158 111 3 0 47 12 33 10
CROWCHILD, MARK 2 8.37 778 93 59 1 1 34 9 20 2
HUGHES, BRAIN 2 8.28 447 54 31 1 0 23 6 11 2
MARKEL, JUSTIN 2 8.51 808 95 61 0 2 34 7 19 2
NEUFELD, RICH 2 8.34 959 115 74 0 1 41 8 23 5
PIERCE, DYLAN 2 8.21 944 115 73 2 0 42 7 24 1
RIOPEL, MICHEAL 2 8.93 402 45 34 1 1 11 11 9 3
SHAW, SCOTT 2 8.77 351 40 28 0 0 12 8 8 2
WORRALL, GEORGE 2 7.92 840 106 57 0 0 49 8 22 1
BEWICK, RICK 1 7.66 758 99 47 0 1 52 7 21 1
BOYLE, CONAN 1 6.68 494 74 25 0 1 49 4 15 0
CROCKER, BRAD 1 7.02 463 66 28 0 0 38 3 13 0
CUVELIER, MIKE 1 9.43 330 35 30 1 1 5 19 7 3
DANG, TUAN 1 8.21 468 57 39 0 1 18 11 12 3
DRAGLAND, JOANN 1 6.54 634 97 30 0 0 67 2 21 0
ENDOM, JOHN 1 6.00 30 5 1 0 0 4 1 1 0
FAYE, HEATHER 1 8.07 444 55 27 0 1 28 4 11 0
GUNDERSON, RYAN 1 8.89 622 70 52 1 1 18 11 14 2
JENSEN, FRANCES 1 7.66 866 113 56 1 0 57 9 23 1
JEWELL, BECCA 1 8.60 129 15 10 0 0 5 7 3 1
KLASSEN, TOMMY 1 6.06 788 130 32 1 0 98 2 26 0
LEVANDOSKY, ERIC 1 7.94 715 90 50 0 0 40 8 18 0
MALLORY, DON 1 7.29 816 112 51 0 0 61 7 24 1
MCCURTAIN, MIKE 1 7.63 939 123 60 1 0 63 7 26 1
MCMULLEN, ART 1 8.82 1076 122 87 1 2 35 15 25 6
OLIVER, LARRY 1 6.89 1061 154 57 0 0 97 5 31 0
RAGASIS, LINC 1 8.05 1079 134 73 1 1 61 7 27 1
ROLLINMUD, MIYAH 1 7.48 1054 141 67 0 1 74 7 29 1
VANLAAR, JEFF 1 8.02 1107 138 75 0 1 63 7 27 1
WENDT, TERRY 1 8.40 42 5 3 0 0 2 1 1 0
WHITE, JOHN 1 8.47 923 109 71 0 1 38 10 23 2
WORRALL, MELANIE 1 5.93 800 135 28 0 0 107 3 29 0
YOUNG, DEVON 1 8.41 1303 155 104 1 1 51 15 31 5

Standings

Page : 15 - 22
Printed on 05/03/2024  10:37:09 PM



AVG
Thursday

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

KAVATAR, SERGEI 10.00 50 5 5 1 0 0 5 0 1 1
SMITH, JODI 9.20 46 5 4 0 0 1 4 0 1 0
KVARTLER, SERGEI 8.81 1172 133 101 10 8 32 11 6 27 6
BEARSPAW, CLINT 8.63 992 115 82 10 5 33 13 10 23 4
NICKLE, MARK 8.57 1063 124 89 10 8 35 11 7 25 6
CUVELIER, MIKE 8.43 969 115 84 9 14 31 14 6 24 3
BOAM, WAYNE 8.42 581 69 47 1 1 22 8 1 14 1
GAUTHIER, MIKE 8.42 825 98 70 9 1 28 11 6 20 2
OUTCAST, PAUL 8.40 42 5 3 1 0 2 2 0 1 0
SARWAL, SUNIL 8.40 336 40 27 3 0 13 7 3 8 2
VELJI, AL 8.40 42 5 4 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
PORTELANCE, STEVE 8.38 1006 120 81 3 7 39 8 3 24 4
TRUDEL, BRIAN 8.37 1046 125 87 12 0 38 13 12 25 5
CASSON, GORD 8.36 903 108 72 3 3 36 10 4 25 3
ZOLOTAS, PETER 8.35 860 103 69 12 2 34 8 12 21 3
PRECHNER, CHRIS 8.28 497 60 39 1 1 21 7 1 12 2
BUTLER, PAT 8.23 494 60 37 2 2 23 5 3 12 0
DINU, GHEORGHE 8.12 560 69 46 5 3 23 6 5 14 2
JARVIS, GLENN 8.08 962 119 75 2 1 44 11 0 24 4
CAMPBELL, WAYNE 8.07 928 115 77 5 7 38 9 5 23 4
KAHUT, TIM 8.06 774 96 58 5 1 38 7 4 20 1
BERMEJO, CHRIS 8.04 201 25 15 1 0 10 7 0 5 1
HERTLEIN, JODY 8.04 780 97 57 5 2 40 7 2 20 1
SEXSMITH, RANDY 8.03 883 110 65 2 1 45 9 1 22 1
BOAM, KEN 8.01 961 120 73 5 0 47 8 5 25 1
CROWCHILD, LANGDON 8.00 40 5 3 0 0 2 3 0 1 0
FEHR, JR 8.00 40 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
HANSON, RICHARD 8.00 40 5 4 0 0 1 4 0 1 0
KRENGEL, MIKE 7.99 1071 134 85 6 2 49 11 4 27 4
BERMEJO, KIRK 7.96 677 85 52 1 3 33 8 3 17 1
BOYCE, STACY 7.94 389 49 33 5 2 16 14 5 11 3
LEWIS, JASON 7.87 905 115 67 4 4 48 7 4 26 1
FEHR, DON 7.82 978 125 74 2 4 51 10 5 26 4
DOEPKER, SANDRA 7.78 700 90 49 3 0 41 10 3 18 1
LI, DON 7.73 348 45 27 3 0 18 8 2 9 1
LIVERSUCH, DACE 7.71 925 120 68 2 1 52 6 1 26 0
TRAVIS, KEVIN 7.67 683 89 50 1 1 39 6 0 19 0
KAUTZMAN, RANDY 7.66 958 125 75 4 4 50 8 6 25 1
BITZ, KEN 7.57 962 127 67 2 0 60 9 3 27 1
LARIVIERE, DAVE 7.57 870 115 61 1 4 54 11 3 25 1
BERMEJO, KRISTER 7.43 297 40 20 2 0 20 4 0 8 0
BROCHU, ELI 7.33 623 85 42 2 1 43 4 2 19 0
SAKAUYE, DAVID 7.30 438 60 29 1 1 31 5 3 12 1
LINDEMAN, JAYMES 7.22 397 55 26 0 0 29 5 0 11 1
JOHNSON, OTTO 7.21 440 61 29 0 0 32 8 0 17 0
HOUSE, GREG 7.18 847 118 56 2 1 62 7 2 26 2
BUCKLAND, JASON 7.08 913 129 56 0 2 73 8 0 26 1
SMITH, VERNON 7.06 882 125 55 2 0 70 5 2 25 1
EPP, RYAN 7.00 35 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
GOETZ, JASON 6.97 837 120 52 4 2 68 6 2 24 0
WELLER, BOB 6.96 522 75 31 0 1 44 4 1 15 0
SCHULTE, FRANK 6.86 954 139 55 1 0 84 5 1 28 0
FEHR, DON 6.80 68 10 4 1 1 6 1 0 2 0
KOUNADIS, DENNIS 6.78 271 40 20 2 1 20 4 0 8 0
GEDDES, KRIS 6.71 825 123 50 0 0 73 6 1 27 1
HESSE, CHAD 6.70 442 66 29 1 0 37 7 1 15 2
WAKEFIELD, DILLON 6.65 339 51 20 1 0 31 4 0 11 0
PICKARD, CHRIS 6.62 695 105 39 0 0 66 5 0 21 0
GINGER, KEITH 6.60 33 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
KOCOY, AARON 6.59 244 37 12 1 0 25 3 0 8 0
GIALLEONARDO, TRISH 6.56 748 114 40 0 0 74 4 0 23 0
CHIEF BODY, COLINE 6.48 648 100 33 0 0 67 3 0 20 0
BOOTE, WILENA 6.43 707 110 36 0 1 74 3 1 22 0
CASTRO, RAY 6.42 783 122 44 0 0 78 7 2 25 1
LEE, ROBIN 6.40 96 15 6 0 0 9 2 0 3 0
MURRY, TOM 6.40 32 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
KUHN, JOE 6.32 506 80 24 0 0 56 3 0 20 0
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AVG
Thursday

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

GINGER, KIETH 6.22 280 45 16 0 0 29 3 0 9 0
MILLER, JAMIE 6.17 389 63 19 0 0 44 5 0 14 0
YATES, PETER 6.09 816 134 36 0 1 98 3 2 27 0
DEVRIES, KYLE 6.01 673 112 28 1 0 84 3 0 23 0
LITTLELIGHT, FRANK 5.79 301 52 13 0 0 39 2 0 11 0
BERGERON, SHIRLEY 5.58 670 120 25 0 0 95 2 1 24 0
MILLER, JIM 5.51 430 78 15 0 0 63 3 0 18 0
WINTHER, LYNN 5.50 710 129 25 0 0 104 6 0 26 1
VIDICAN, TED 5.40 54 10 1 0 0 9 1 0 2 0
CONNATTY, STEVEN 5.37 333 62 9 0 0 53 2 0 13 0
VERMEJO, KRISTIER 5.20 26 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
WEIR, JENNIFER 4.60 46 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 3 0
ADRIAN-SAUVÉ, ASHLEY 4.41 419 95 14 0 0 81 3 0 19 0
KOSTYK, ALFIE 4.20 21 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0
ONE TIME PLAYER, OTP 3.80 19 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0
MARASKI, DENNIS 3.20 16 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0

Tuesday

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

PILLON, GARY 10.00 50 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 1 1
SABELLI, JOE 10.00 50 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 1 1
SIDINTENY, LEN 9.20 46 5 4 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
BRODA, BRUCE 9.10 91 10 8 0 0 2 8 0 2 1
SCOTT, JIM 9.00 27 3 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
TILDEN, GLEN 9.00 63 7 5 0 0 2 3 0 2 0
CLARK, DANIEL 8.92 1258 141 107 9 4 34 13 5 29 5
PYLVAINEN, HENRY 8.90 89 10 7 2 0 3 4 2 2 0
GAREAU, RUSTY 8.73 1083 124 90 0 1 34 12 3 25 7
BITZ, LEO 8.64 95 11 7 0 1 4 2 1 3 0
MARTIN, KEVIN 8.61 1266 147 104 4 2 43 17 4 30 4
KINGSBURY, WAYNE 8.60 43 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
DEWOLFF, BEN 8.59 541 63 45 6 3 18 7 6 13 4
PYLVAINEN, HENRY 8.59 902 105 71 1 3 34 11 3 21 2
KINGSBURY, WAYNE 8.49 1274 150 100 2 3 50 14 4 30 3
FRASER, RANDY 8.44 76 9 5 0 0 4 2 0 2 0
NGUYEN, RICH 8.44 464 55 37 0 1 18 12 0 11 4
BOWRY, BRANDON 8.40 42 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
HOLMES, BLAKE 8.40 361 43 29 2 1 14 10 4 9 1
SCOTT, GORDON 8.40 126 15 10 0 0 5 5 0 3 0
MCMULLEN, GEORGE 8.36 418 50 33 1 1 17 8 1 10 2
GOOLIAFF, CORBY 8.33 1633 196 124 2 2 72 6 6 41 4
GUAY, JOSH 8.30 83 10 7 0 0 3 4 0 2 0
KORMYSH, DAN 8.28 1242 150 93 2 3 57 6 2 30 1
MCNALLY, JOHN 8.22 1151 140 84 0 0 56 10 0 28 3
BECKER, COLTON 8.20 41 5 3 0 0 2 3 0 1 0
CUVELIER, MIKE 8.20 41 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
PICKARD, CHRIS 8.20 41 5 4 0 0 1 4 0 1 0
TILDEN, GLEN 8.13 1114 137 82 3 2 55 6 2 28 0
ZOBELL, ZACK 8.10 81 10 6 0 0 4 2 0 2 0
COMSTOCK, PATTY 8.09 1125 139 85 1 0 54 12 2 28 3
HAUCK, ALLAN 8.08 687 85 49 0 1 36 6 0 17 2
HEWKO, STEVE 8.08 962 119 67 0 2 52 12 1 24 2
KORMYSH, DAN 8.07 121 15 10 0 0 5 5 0 3 1
MEAD, DAVE 8.04 201 25 13 0 0 12 3 0 5 0
CASTRO, RAY 8.00 536 67 40 1 0 27 6 1 14 2
CUVELIER, MIKE 8.00 120 15 10 0 1 5 5 0 3 1
KAHUT, TIM 8.00 40 5 3 0 0 2 3 0 1 0
MOSE, TYLER 8.00 1160 145 81 0 2 64 7 1 29 0
SOUTHALL, WAYNE 8.00 240 30 15 0 0 15 4 0 6 0
CONLEY, MATT 7.96 382 48 27 0 1 21 9 0 10 1
WAKEFIELD, DILLON 7.95 1184 149 86 0 1 63 10 2 30 2
SBITNEY, LEN 7.93 317 40 22 0 0 17 3 0 8 0
ALBERDING, DAREN 7.91 1083 137 72 1 1 63 7 0 28 0
BECKER, COLTON 7.86 275 35 18 3 0 17 7 3 7 1
SWAIKOSKI, DUSTIN 7.85 974 124 63 0 0 61 6 0 26 0
WEISS, SHAWN 7.79 1091 140 75 2 2 65 8 1 28 3
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AVG
Tuesday

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

NIELSEN, RENE 7.75 1264 163 87 0 1 76 6 0 33 0
KLITZKE, RICHARD 7.71 933 121 57 1 0 63 5 0 25 1
ROSS, JUSTIN 7.70 801 104 55 0 1 49 5 1 21 0
DYER, DAVE 7.69 984 128 65 0 1 62 6 2 28 0
HIEBERT, AMANDA 7.68 1182 154 80 0 0 74 5 0 32 1
HARRIS, TRAVIS 7.63 206 27 14 0 0 13 3 0 6 0
BECKER, COLTON 7.60 38 5 2 0 0 3 1 1 1 0
OSHANEK, ROSITA 7.60 38 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
KOSLYK, ALFIE 7.52 248 33 16 1 0 17 4 0 7 0
KASZUBA, GLEN 7.48 928 124 57 0 0 67 5 1 25 0
FOSTER, CAL 7.41 1252 169 77 1 2 92 8 2 35 1
GAMBLIN, PATRICK 7.40 777 105 47 0 1 58 4 1 21 0
SERROUL, LOU 7.31 636 87 36 0 0 50 7 0 18 0
CURRAN, SARAH 7.22 1039 144 54 0 0 90 6 0 29 0
YERHOFF, GARRY 7.21 1060 147 63 0 0 83 4 0 30 0
MARTIN, KELSEY 7.20 36 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
OUELLETTE, BRENDA 7.20 36 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
CLARK, BRAD 7.05 388 55 18 0 0 35 9 0 11 1
BECKER, COLTON 7.04 176 25 11 0 0 14 4 0 5 0
OLSEN, PAUL 7.03 1048 149 54 0 0 95 5 0 30 1
FARLEY, IAIN 7.00 35 5 2 0 0 3 2 0 1 0
HIEBERT, JASMINE 6.97 801 115 43 0 0 72 8 0 23 0
OSHANEK, ROSITA 6.96 341 49 16 0 0 33 2 0 10 0
SOUTHALL, WAYNE 6.96 967 139 55 0 0 84 4 0 28 0
POULTER, LLOYD 6.88 867 126 48 0 0 77 4 0 26 0
TREVORS, CHERYL 6.82 1036 152 56 0 1 96 4 1 31 0
MCCABE, JAMES 6.81 606 89 27 0 0 62 3 0 18 0
SHERIFF, TYLER 6.68 648 97 30 0 0 63 5 0 20 1
CASTRO, RAY 6.60 99 15 4 0 0 11 1 0 3 0
DEWOLFF, RYAN 6.55 393 60 24 0 0 36 3 0 12 0
THOMPSON, LESLEY 6.52 515 79 22 0 1 57 3 0 18 0
ORR, DUSTIN 6.40 32 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
PILBEAM, BERRY 6.37 758 119 33 0 0 86 5 0 24 0
MARTIN, CHERYL 6.28 710 113 31 0 0 82 3 0 23 0
GAMBLIN, TERRY 6.20 31 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
DONLEVY, RICHARD 6.11 874 143 38 0 1 105 5 1 29 1
DELORES, NOLAN 6.00 210 35 8 0 0 27 1 0 7 0
JOHNSON, ANGELA 6.00 780 130 30 0 1 100 3 0 26 0
MCCURTAIN, MIKE 5.00 25 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0
MCKAY, DALE 4.60 23 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0
LAM, MY 4.33 65 15 1 0 0 14 1 0 3 0

Wednesday

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

BOWRY, BRANDON 10.00 50 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 1 1
MCPHAIL, SCOTT 10.00 50 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 1 1
CUVELIER, MIKE 9.43 330 35 30 1 1 5 19 1 7 3
BROWN, JESSE 9.40 47 5 4 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
LOSCHUK, LARRY 9.40 47 5 4 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
BROWN, JESSE 9.32 848 91 77 2 0 14 17 5 20 4
T, ART 9.20 46 5 4 0 0 1 4 0 1 0
MCCURTAIN, MIKE 8.93 134 15 11 0 0 4 9 0 3 1
RIOPEL, MICHEAL 8.93 402 45 34 1 1 11 11 2 9 3
GUNDERSON, RYAN 8.89 622 70 52 1 1 18 11 1 14 2
MCMULLEN, ART 8.82 1076 122 87 1 2 35 15 1 25 6
DICKSON, GORD 8.80 44 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
SHAW, SCOTT 8.77 351 40 28 0 0 12 8 2 8 2
SWAIN, CORY 8.73 969 111 78 1 3 33 17 3 23 6
JEWELL, BECCA 8.60 129 15 10 0 0 5 7 1 3 1
BITZ, LEO 8.59 1358 158 111 3 0 47 12 2 33 10
MARKEL, JUSTIN 8.51 808 95 61 0 2 34 7 2 19 2
TEODORO, CHRIS 8.51 434 51 34 0 0 17 5 0 11 1
DODGINGHORSE, RANDY 8.50 51 6 4 0 0 2 2 0 2 0
WHITE, JOHN 8.47 923 109 71 0 1 38 10 1 23 2
YOUNG, DEVON 8.41 1303 155 104 1 1 51 15 1 31 5
WENDT, TERRY 8.40 42 5 3 0 0 2 1 1 1 0
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Wednesday

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

CROWCHILD, MARK 8.37 778 93 59 1 1 34 9 2 20 2
NEUFELD, RICH 8.34 959 115 74 0 1 41 8 2 23 5
HOGBEN, REED 8.33 941 113 71 0 0 42 8 3 23 2
GLADUE, BERNIE 8.30 83 10 5 0 0 4 2 0 2 0
HUGHES, BRAIN 8.28 447 54 31 1 0 23 6 2 11 2
PEARCE, BEN 8.28 414 50 28 2 0 22 5 3 10 0
DANG, TUAN 8.21 468 57 39 0 1 18 11 1 12 3
PIERCE, DYLAN 8.21 944 115 73 2 0 42 7 2 24 1
F., FRANCES 8.20 41 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
VDB, MIKE 8.20 82 10 6 0 0 4 3 0 2 0
DEMMANS, DARCY 8.12 1096 135 82 0 1 53 9 0 29 4
FAYE, HEATHER 8.07 444 55 27 0 1 28 4 1 11 0
BOYES, JAY 8.06 911 113 69 0 2 44 7 0 23 1
RAGASIS, LINC 8.05 1079 134 73 1 1 61 7 1 27 1
VANLAAR, JEFF 8.02 1107 138 75 0 1 63 7 1 27 1
HUGHSON TG, BRAD 8.00 16 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
ONE, SPARE 8.00 40 5 3 0 0 2 3 0 1 0
KOSLYK, ALFIE 7.97 773 97 53 0 1 44 6 0 21 1
LEVANDOSKY, ERIC 7.94 715 90 50 0 0 40 8 1 18 0
CROWCHILD, BENJAMIN 7.93 119 15 7 0 0 8 4 0 3 0
WORRALL, GEORGE 7.92 840 106 57 0 0 49 8 2 22 1
ARMSTRONG, BRAEDON 7.90 1043 132 71 0 0 61 9 2 26 3
HUDSON, ROB 7.81 773 99 53 0 0 46 6 0 22 0
LOCK, JASON 7.80 39 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
ONESPOT, MIKE 7.80 39 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
BUSCH, KURT 7.79 1091 140 71 0 0 69 9 0 28 1
WILSON, TIM 7.77 862 111 60 0 0 51 8 0 23 1
CROWCHILD, BHEY 7.75 1093 141 71 0 0 70 11 0 29 2
ONESPOT, TAOS 7.74 1130 146 79 1 0 67 5 0 30 4
COOKE, CHRISTIAN 7.72 656 85 44 0 0 41 6 0 17 1
BEWICK, RICK 7.66 758 99 47 0 1 52 7 1 21 1
JENSEN, FRANCES 7.66 866 113 56 1 0 57 9 1 23 1
MCCURTAIN, MIKE 7.63 939 123 60 1 0 63 7 1 26 1
FROST, RICK 7.60 38 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
HUDSON, RICK 7.60 38 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
ROYER, ANDRE 7.60 38 5 2 0 0 3 2 0 1 0
SAMSON, REESE 7.56 605 80 39 1 0 41 4 0 16 0
ROLLINMUD, MIYAH 7.48 1054 141 67 0 1 74 7 1 29 1
BOLGER, ANDY 7.45 1021 137 57 1 0 80 5 0 27 0
DAVIES, CASEY 7.40 37 5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
VIDICAN, MATT 7.33 330 45 19 0 1 26 4 0 11 0
MALLORY, DON 7.29 816 112 51 0 0 61 7 1 24 1
CROCKER, BRAD 7.02 463 66 28 0 0 38 3 1 13 0
BOLDGER, ANDY 7.00 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
WIDDOWSON, TOM 6.92 914 132 46 0 0 86 6 0 26 1
OLIVER, LARRY 6.89 1061 154 57 0 0 97 5 1 31 0
CROWCHILD, JAMIE 6.80 34 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
JURY, RICKY 6.80 34 5 2 0 0 3 2 0 1 0
KERR, MARK 6.80 34 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
BALICKI, LINDSAY 6.78 895 132 48 0 0 84 6 0 27 0
TOGGWEILER, MARK 6.78 346 51 14 0 0 37 3 0 10 0
BOYLE, CONAN 6.68 494 74 25 0 1 49 4 1 15 0
BITZ, KEN 6.60 66 10 3 0 0 7 3 0 2 0
MEGUINIS, JUSTIN 6.60 33 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
., RILEY 6.56 164 25 7 0 0 18 2 0 5 0
DRAGLAND, JOANN 6.54 634 97 30 0 0 67 2 1 21 0
PODOLSKY, CRAIG 6.51 618 95 36 0 0 59 6 0 19 1
MARKEL, JOE 6.44 554 86 25 0 1 61 4 0 17 0
D'HAENE, WILL 6.40 32 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
SK, JARETT 6.36 159 25 4 0 0 21 1 0 5 0
SCOTT, SHERRY 6.35 413 65 21 0 0 44 3 0 13 0
ATKINSON, VERN 6.31 202 32 10 0 0 22 2 0 8 0
KLASSEN, TOMMY 6.06 788 130 32 1 0 98 2 1 26 0
BOLAND, JESSE 6.00 30 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
ENDOM, JOHN 6.00 30 5 1 0 0 4 1 1 1 0
RABIE, ALLAN 6.00 30 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
WORRALL, MELANIE 5.93 800 135 28 0 0 107 3 1 29 0
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AVG
Wednesday

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

HILL, ANDREW 5.47 678 124 24 0 0 100 4 0 25 0
COOKE, GARRY 5.40 27 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
THOMPSON, LESLEY 5.20 26 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
SOARES, MEGAN 5.02 452 90 15 0 0 75 2 0 19 0
WHITEHEAD, JOANNE 4.42 548 124 18 0 0 106 1 0 25 0
MENJIVAR, PABLO 3.00 15 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0

ERO
Thursday

Players Ero+ Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

TRUDEL, BRIAN 12 8.37 1046 125 87 0 38 13 12 25 5
ZOLOTAS, PETER 12 8.35 860 103 69 2 34 8 12 21 3
BEARSPAW, CLINT 10 8.63 992 115 82 5 33 13 10 23 4
KVARTLER, SERGEI 10 8.81 1172 133 101 8 32 11 6 27 6
NICKLE, MARK 10 8.57 1063 124 89 8 35 11 7 25 6
CUVELIER, MIKE 9 8.43 969 115 84 14 31 14 6 24 3
GAUTHIER, MIKE 9 8.42 825 98 70 1 28 11 6 20 2
KRENGEL, MIKE 6 7.99 1071 134 85 2 49 11 4 27 4
BOAM, KEN 5 8.01 961 120 73 0 47 8 5 25 1
BOYCE, STACY 5 7.94 389 49 33 2 16 14 5 11 3
CAMPBELL, WAYNE 5 8.07 928 115 77 7 38 9 5 23 4
DINU, GHEORGHE 5 8.12 560 69 46 3 23 6 5 14 2
HERTLEIN, JODY 5 8.04 780 97 57 2 40 7 2 20 1
KAHUT, TIM 5 8.06 774 96 58 1 38 7 4 20 1
GOETZ, JASON 4 6.97 837 120 52 2 68 6 2 24 0
KAUTZMAN, RANDY 4 7.66 958 125 75 4 50 8 6 25 1
LEWIS, JASON 4 7.87 905 115 67 4 48 7 4 26 1
CASSON, GORD 3 8.36 903 108 72 3 36 10 4 25 3
DOEPKER, SANDRA 3 7.78 700 90 49 0 41 10 3 18 1
LI, DON 3 7.73 348 45 27 0 18 8 2 9 1
PORTELANCE, STEVE 3 8.38 1006 120 81 7 39 8 3 24 4
SARWAL, SUNIL 3 8.40 336 40 27 0 13 7 3 8 2
BERMEJO, KRISTER 2 7.43 297 40 20 0 20 4 0 8 0
BITZ, KEN 2 7.57 962 127 67 0 60 9 3 27 1
BROCHU, ELI 2 7.33 623 85 42 1 43 4 2 19 0
BUTLER, PAT 2 8.23 494 60 37 2 23 5 3 12 0
FEHR, DON 2 7.82 978 125 74 4 51 10 5 26 4
HOUSE, GREG 2 7.18 847 118 56 1 62 7 2 26 2
JARVIS, GLENN 2 8.08 962 119 75 1 44 11 0 24 4
KOUNADIS, DENNIS 2 6.78 271 40 20 1 20 4 0 8 0
LIVERSUCH, DACE 2 7.71 925 120 68 1 52 6 1 26 0
SEXSMITH, RANDY 2 8.03 883 110 65 1 45 9 1 22 1
SMITH, VERNON 2 7.06 882 125 55 0 70 5 2 25 1
BERMEJO, CHRIS 1 8.04 201 25 15 0 10 7 0 5 1
BERMEJO, KIRK 1 7.96 677 85 52 3 33 8 3 17 1
BOAM, WAYNE 1 8.42 581 69 47 1 22 8 1 14 1
DEVRIES, KYLE 1 6.01 673 112 28 0 84 3 0 23 0
FEHR, DON 1 6.80 68 10 4 1 6 1 0 2 0
HESSE, CHAD 1 6.70 442 66 29 0 37 7 1 15 2
KAVATAR, SERGEI 1 10.00 50 5 5 0 0 5 0 1 1
KOCOY, AARON 1 6.59 244 37 12 0 25 3 0 8 0
LARIVIERE, DAVE 1 7.57 870 115 61 4 54 11 3 25 1
OUTCAST, PAUL 1 8.40 42 5 3 0 2 2 0 1 0
PRECHNER, CHRIS 1 8.28 497 60 39 1 21 7 1 12 2
SAKAUYE, DAVID 1 7.30 438 60 29 1 31 5 3 12 1
SCHULTE, FRANK 1 6.86 954 139 55 0 84 5 1 28 0
TRAVIS, KEVIN 1 7.67 683 89 50 1 39 6 0 19 0
WAKEFIELD, DILLON 1 6.65 339 51 20 0 31 4 0 11 0
BOOTE, WILENA 0 6.43 707 110 36 1 74 3 1 22 0
BUCKLAND, JASON 0 7.08 913 129 56 2 73 8 0 26 1
WELLER, BOB 0 6.96 522 75 31 1 44 4 1 15 0
YATES, PETER 0 6.09 816 134 36 1 98 3 2 27 0
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ERO
Tuesday

Players Ero+ Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

CLARK, DANIEL 9 8.92 1258 141 107 4 34 13 5 29 5
DEWOLFF, BEN 6 8.59 541 63 45 3 18 7 6 13 4
MARTIN, KEVIN 4 8.61 1266 147 104 2 43 17 4 30 4
BECKER, COLTON 3 7.86 275 35 18 0 17 7 3 7 1
TILDEN, GLEN 3 8.13 1114 137 82 2 55 6 2 28 0
GOOLIAFF, CORBY 2 8.33 1633 196 124 2 72 6 6 41 4
HOLMES, BLAKE 2 8.40 361 43 29 1 14 10 4 9 1
KINGSBURY, WAYNE 2 8.49 1274 150 100 3 50 14 4 30 3
KORMYSH, DAN 2 8.28 1242 150 93 3 57 6 2 30 1
PYLVAINEN, HENRY 2 8.90 89 10 7 0 3 4 2 2 0
WEISS, SHAWN 2 7.79 1091 140 75 2 65 8 1 28 3
ALBERDING, DAREN 1 7.91 1083 137 72 1 63 7 0 28 0
CASTRO, RAY 1 8.00 536 67 40 0 27 6 1 14 2
COMSTOCK, PATTY 1 8.09 1125 139 85 0 54 12 2 28 3
FOSTER, CAL 1 7.41 1252 169 77 2 92 8 2 35 1
KLITZKE, RICHARD 1 7.71 933 121 57 0 63 5 0 25 1
KOSLYK, ALFIE 1 7.52 248 33 16 0 17 4 0 7 0
MCMULLEN, GEORGE 1 8.36 418 50 33 1 17 8 1 10 2
PYLVAINEN, HENRY 1 8.59 902 105 71 3 34 11 3 21 2
BITZ, LEO 0 8.64 95 11 7 1 4 2 1 3 0
CONLEY, MATT 0 7.96 382 48 27 1 21 9 0 10 1
CUVELIER, MIKE 0 8.00 120 15 10 1 5 5 0 3 1
DONLEVY, RICHARD 0 6.11 874 143 38 1 105 5 1 29 1
DYER, DAVE 0 7.69 984 128 65 1 62 6 2 28 0
GAMBLIN, PATRICK 0 7.40 777 105 47 1 58 4 1 21 0
GAREAU, RUSTY 0 8.73 1083 124 90 1 34 12 3 25 7
HAUCK, ALLAN 0 8.08 687 85 49 1 36 6 0 17 2
HEWKO, STEVE 0 8.08 962 119 67 2 52 12 1 24 2
JOHNSON, ANGELA 0 6.00 780 130 30 1 100 3 0 26 0
MOSE, TYLER 0 8.00 1160 145 81 2 64 7 1 29 0
NGUYEN, RICH 0 8.44 464 55 37 1 18 12 0 11 4
NIELSEN, RENE 0 7.75 1264 163 87 1 76 6 0 33 0
ROSS, JUSTIN 0 7.70 801 104 55 1 49 5 1 21 0
THOMPSON, LESLEY 0 6.52 515 79 22 1 57 3 0 18 0
TREVORS, CHERYL 0 6.82 1036 152 56 1 96 4 1 31 0
WAKEFIELD, DILLON 0 7.95 1184 149 86 1 63 10 2 30 2
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ERO
Wednesday

Players Ero+ Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

BITZ, LEO 3 8.59 1358 158 111 0 47 12 2 33 10
BROWN, JESSE 2 9.32 848 91 77 0 14 17 5 20 4
PEARCE, BEN 2 8.28 414 50 28 0 22 5 3 10 0
PIERCE, DYLAN 2 8.21 944 115 73 0 42 7 2 24 1
BOLGER, ANDY 1 7.45 1021 137 57 0 80 5 0 27 0
CROWCHILD, MARK 1 8.37 778 93 59 1 34 9 2 20 2
CUVELIER, MIKE 1 9.43 330 35 30 1 5 19 1 7 3
GUNDERSON, RYAN 1 8.89 622 70 52 1 18 11 1 14 2
HUGHES, BRAIN 1 8.28 447 54 31 0 23 6 2 11 2
JENSEN, FRANCES 1 7.66 866 113 56 0 57 9 1 23 1
KLASSEN, TOMMY 1 6.06 788 130 32 0 98 2 1 26 0
MCCURTAIN, MIKE 1 7.63 939 123 60 0 63 7 1 26 1
MCMULLEN, ART 1 8.82 1076 122 87 2 35 15 1 25 6
ONESPOT, TAOS 1 7.74 1130 146 79 0 67 5 0 30 4
RAGASIS, LINC 1 8.05 1079 134 73 1 61 7 1 27 1
RIOPEL, MICHEAL 1 8.93 402 45 34 1 11 11 2 9 3
SAMSON, REESE 1 7.56 605 80 39 0 41 4 0 16 0
SWAIN, CORY 1 8.73 969 111 78 3 33 17 3 23 6
YOUNG, DEVON 1 8.41 1303 155 104 1 51 15 1 31 5
BEWICK, RICK 0 7.66 758 99 47 1 52 7 1 21 1
BOYES, JAY 0 8.06 911 113 69 2 44 7 0 23 1
BOYLE, CONAN 0 6.68 494 74 25 1 49 4 1 15 0
DANG, TUAN 0 8.21 468 57 39 1 18 11 1 12 3
DEMMANS, DARCY 0 8.12 1096 135 82 1 53 9 0 29 4
FAYE, HEATHER 0 8.07 444 55 27 1 28 4 1 11 0
KOSLYK, ALFIE 0 7.97 773 97 53 1 44 6 0 21 1
MARKEL, JOE 0 6.44 554 86 25 1 61 4 0 17 0
MARKEL, JUSTIN 0 8.51 808 95 61 2 34 7 2 19 2
NEUFELD, RICH 0 8.34 959 115 74 1 41 8 2 23 5
ROLLINMUD, MIYAH 0 7.48 1054 141 67 1 74 7 1 29 1
VANLAAR, JEFF 0 8.02 1107 138 75 1 63 7 1 27 1
VIDICAN, MATT 0 7.33 330 45 19 1 26 4 0 11 0
WHITE, JOHN 0 8.47 923 109 71 1 38 10 1 23 2
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